
 

 
 

PONTE VEDRA HIGH SCHOOL 
460 Davis Park Road * Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32081 * (904) 547-7350 

 

Home of the Sharks 

Head Coach Daniel Villarreal  

Dr. Fredrik Oberkehr, Principal   Eric Frank, Athletic Director 
 

 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2020-2021 

 
Preseason Games TBD 

Tuesday November 10  (H)  Atlantic Coast   5:30 / 7:20 

Thursday November 12  (H)  Bartram Trail   5:30 / 7:00  

Tuesday November 17  (H)  Creekside   5:30/ 7:20 

Wednesday     December 2  (A)  Bolles    5:30/ 7:20 

Thursday December 3  (A)  Ridgeview   5:30/ 7:20 

Monday December 7  (H)  Episcopal   5:30/ 7:20 

Thursday December 10  (A)  Fletcher   5:30/ 7:20 

Monday  December 14  (H)  Matanzas   5:30/ 7:20 

Wednesday December 16  (A)  Sandalwood   5:30/ 7:20 

Thursday  January 7  (H)  Nease    5:30/ 7:20 

Friday  January 8  (H)  Chiles    5:30/ 7:20 

Tuesday January 12  (H)  Bishop Kenny   5:30/ 7:20 

Thursday January 14  (A)  Menendez   5:30/ 7:20 

Monday January 25  (A)  Fleming Island   5:30/ 7:20 

Thursday January 28  (H)  Mandarin   5:30/ 7:20 
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